James & Nicholson

JN898 Men's Knitted Workwear Fleece Jacket -

SOLID -

myrtle JAMES &
beach nicHOLsOnN

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest
length from shoulder

sleeve length

Measurements in cm
1/2 chest

length from shoulder
sleeve length

XS
515¢
1/30

aXL
721g
1/30

XS
51,00 cm
69,00 cm
63,00 cm

4XL
71,00 cm
81,00 cm
69,00 cm

534 g
1/30

5XL
757 g
1/30

S
54,00 cm
69,00 cm
64,00 cm

5XL
75,00 cm
83,00 cm
69,00 cm

Easy care knitted fleece jacket

Soft, warm, easy care fabric in melange look

Outside knitted look, inside roughened, soft and fluffy

2 side pockets with concealed zip, 2 inner pockets

Stand-up collar

Reflective elements (without protective function/no PPE) on zip,
shoulder and at the back

Full-length concealed zip with chin cup

Zips: YKK

JN897: lightly waisted

Fabric: Outer fabric (280 g/m?): 100%
polyester
Country of origin: Bangladesch

Care instructions:

Partner article:

® Ladies' Knitted Workwear

Fleece Jacket - SOLID -
Art-Nr.: IN897

M L XL XXL 3XL
5919 608 g 628 g 6519 6739
1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30 1/30
6XL
804 g
1/30
M L XL XXL 3XL
56,00 cm 58,00 cm 60,00 cm 63,00 cm 67,00 cm
71,00 cm 73,00 cm 75,00 cm 77,00 cm 79,00 cm
65,00 cm 66,00 cm 67,00 cm 67,00 cm 68,00 cm
6XL
80,00 cm
86,00 cm
69,00 cm



Available colours

B biackiblack (blacke) B qark-royal-melange/avy (287U, 296C) B ravyinavy (296C)
. olive-melange/black (7497C, blackC) . red-melange/black (1805C, blackC) B white-melange/carbon (white, 425U)
Features
OEKO-TEX® OEKO-TEX® Standard 100
FANDARD 100 %ﬁ% OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100
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